
ROUND 03 PERGINE VETERAN - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 59 DALLA ZUANNA P. - KTM 250 4T 16:31.952
Tempo Gara

1 1:36.870 16:09:24.132

2 1:37.480 16:11:01.612

3 1:37.200 16:12:38.812

4 1:37.356 16:14:16.168

5 1:37.241 16:15:53.409

6 1:38.606 16:17:32.015

7 1:38.216 16:19:10.231

8 1:38.493 16:20:48.724

9 1:39.834 16:22:28.558

10 1:39.768 16:24:08.326

 Po. 2 - # 82 FRANZOI M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 13.795
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.826 16:09:28.823

2 1:37.683 16:11:06.506

3 1:38.117 16:12:44.623

4 1:37.701 16:14:22.324

5 1:39.289 16:16:01.613

6 1:38.598 16:17:40.211

7 1:40.384 16:19:20.595

8 1:40.027 16:21:00.622

9 1:40.916 16:22:41.538

10 1:40.583 16:24:22.121

 Po. 3 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - KTM 250 4T + 21.445
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.496 16:09:30.587

2 1:39.169 16:11:09.756

3 1:37.785 16:12:47.541

4 1:37.484 16:14:25.025

5 1:38.200 16:16:03.225

6 1:40.156 16:17:43.381

7 1:40.228 16:19:23.609

8 1:41.207 16:21:04.816

9 1:41.208 16:22:46.024

10 1:43.747 16:24:29.771

 Po. 4 - # 867 BRAUN H. - Husqvarna 350 4T + 33.932
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.373 16:09:27.009

2 1:38.144 16:11:05.153

3 1:37.662 16:12:42.815

4 1:53.688 16:14:36.503

5 1:41.504 16:16:18.007

6 1:38.700 16:17:56.707

7 1:41.515 16:19:38.222

8 1:40.938 16:21:19.160

9 1:41.263 16:23:00.423

10 1:41.835 16:24:42.258

 Po. 5 - # 728 DEMATTE` M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 35.544
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.616 16:09:41.711

2 1:43.461 16:11:25.172

3 1:40.562 16:13:05.734

4 1:41.882 16:14:47.616

5 1:38.549 16:16:26.165

6 1:40.118 16:18:06.283

7 1:40.004 16:19:46.287

8 1:38.742 16:21:25.029

9 1:39.312 16:23:04.341

10 1:39.529 16:24:43.870

 Po. 6 - # 11 DEBIASI L. - Honda 450 4T + 59.437
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.510 16:09:36.208

2 1:39.556 16:11:15.764

3 1:40.682 16:12:56.446

4 1:40.460 16:14:36.906

5 1:39.804 16:16:16.710

6 1:41.821 16:17:58.531

7 2:01.919 16:20:00.450

8 1:41.374 16:21:41.824

9 1:43.696 16:23:25.520

10 1:42.243 16:25:07.763

 Po. 7 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. - Honda 450 4T + 1:00.633
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.705 16:09:37.474

2 1:43.304 16:11:20.778

3 1:45.526 16:13:06.304

4 1:44.191 16:14:50.495

5 1:42.221 16:16:32.716

6 1:41.818 16:18:14.534

7 1:41.472 16:19:56.006

8 1:43.739 16:21:39.745

9 1:42.943 16:23:22.688

10 1:46.271 16:25:08.959

 Po. 8 - # 176 PLATTNER P. - Honda 250 4T + 1:03.805
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.169 16:09:37.168

2 1:42.871 16:11:20.039

3 1:43.567 16:13:03.606

4 1:41.251 16:14:44.857

5 1:42.396 16:16:27.253

6 1:44.345 16:18:11.598

7 1:43.465 16:19:55.063

8 1:44.100 16:21:39.163

9 1:45.838 16:23:25.001

10 1:47.130 16:25:12.131

 Po. 9 - # 85 TURRIN M. - Suzuki 250 4T + 1:05.671
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.716 16:09:39.656

2 1:45.014 16:11:24.670

3 1:43.471 16:13:08.141

4 1:42.982 16:14:51.123

5 1:42.521 16:16:33.644

6 1:42.076 16:18:15.720

7 1:45.151 16:20:00.871

8 1:44.132 16:21:45.003

9 1:47.030 16:23:32.033

10 1:41.964 16:25:13.997

 Po. 10 - # 838 BELLERI M. - TM 450 4T + 1:06.754
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.105 16:09:40.825

2 1:46.047 16:11:26.872

3 1:43.331 16:13:10.203

4 1:43.787 16:14:53.990

5 1:41.830 16:16:35.820

6 1:42.731 16:18:18.551

7 1:44.278 16:20:02.829

8 1:43.046 16:21:45.875

9 1:44.627 16:23:30.502

10 1:44.578 16:25:15.080

Fastest lap: 1:36.870 
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 Po. 11 - # 160 MIAZZI U. - Honda 250 4T + 1:08.967
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.170 16:09:44.701

2 1:45.077 16:11:29.778

3 1:45.414 16:13:15.192

4 1:43.366 16:14:58.558

5 1:43.804 16:16:42.362

6 1:41.580 16:18:23.942

7 1:42.800 16:20:06.742

8 1:43.478 16:21:50.220

9 1:43.474 16:23:33.694

10 1:43.599 16:25:17.293

 Po. 12 - # 74 FLAMINIO R. - TM 250 2T + 1:14.039
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.842 16:09:41.203

2 1:47.435 16:11:28.638

3 1:43.656 16:13:12.294

4 1:42.884 16:14:55.178

5 1:42.240 16:16:37.418

6 1:44.246 16:18:21.664

7 1:44.090 16:20:05.754

8 1:43.788 16:21:49.542

9 1:46.541 16:23:36.083

10 1:46.282 16:25:22.365

 Po. 13 - # 4 BATTISTEL A. - KTM 450 4T + 1:15.578
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.336 16:09:35.025

2 1:44.317 16:11:19.342

3 1:43.531 16:13:02.873

4 1:44.138 16:14:47.011

5 1:44.991 16:16:32.002

6 1:45.908 16:18:17.910

7 1:44.353 16:20:02.263

8 1:46.254 16:21:48.517

9 1:48.523 16:23:37.040

10 1:46.864 16:25:23.904

 Po. 14 - # 64 BERT R. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1:16.356
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.912 16:09:40.166

2 1:48.989 16:11:29.155

3 1:44.534 16:13:13.689

4 1:43.999 16:14:57.688

5 1:46.917 16:16:44.605

6 1:44.187 16:18:28.792

7 1:43.293 16:20:12.085

8 1:43.381 16:21:55.466

9 1:45.201 16:23:40.667

10 1:44.015 16:25:24.682

 Po. 15 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda 450 4T + 1:18.138
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.801 16:09:39.245

2 1:48.246 16:11:27.491

3 1:45.883 16:13:13.374

4 1:43.694 16:14:57.068

5 1:46.856 16:16:43.924

6 1:44.145 16:18:28.069

7 1:43.801 16:20:11.870

8 1:44.994 16:21:56.864

9 1:44.835 16:23:41.699

10 1:44.765 16:25:26.464

 Po. 16 - # 760 CEOLATO N. - Honda 450 4T + 1:22.617
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.248 16:09:42.571

2 1:47.795 16:11:30.366

3 1:45.975 16:13:16.341

4 1:43.386 16:14:59.727

5 1:54.032 16:16:53.759

6 1:43.619 16:18:37.378

7 1:43.269 16:20:20.647

8 1:42.650 16:22:03.297

9 1:44.161 16:23:47.458

10 1:43.485 16:25:30.943

 Po. 17 - # 380 CANETTI E. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1:26.004
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.966 16:09:45.384

2 1:47.828 16:11:33.212

3 1:44.243 16:13:17.455

4 1:44.786 16:15:02.241

5 1:43.877 16:16:46.118

6 1:44.987 16:18:31.105

7 1:42.693 16:20:13.798

8 1:45.004 16:21:58.802

9 1:47.116 16:23:45.918

10 1:48.412 16:25:34.330

 Po. 18 - # 385 SCOZZAFAVA G. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 1:26.895
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.386 16:09:36.919

2 1:46.740 16:11:23.659

3 1:45.668 16:13:09.327

4 1:46.494 16:14:55.821

5 1:47.561 16:16:43.382

6 1:46.856 16:18:30.238

7 1:45.059 16:20:15.297

8 1:46.374 16:22:01.671

9 1:47.555 16:23:49.226

10 1:45.995 16:25:35.221

 Po. 19 - # 150 PERKMANN R. - KTM 350 4T + 1:34.673
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.432 16:09:38.483

2 1:47.713 16:11:26.196

3 1:48.306 16:13:14.502

4 1:46.488 16:15:00.990

5 1:46.523 16:16:47.513

6 1:46.441 16:18:33.954

7 1:45.046 16:20:19.000

8 1:46.545 16:22:05.545

9 1:47.681 16:23:53.226

10 1:49.773 16:25:42.999

 Po. 20 - # 52 PEDROLLI V. - Honda 450 4T + 1:53.640
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.130 16:09:44.360

2 1:46.564 16:11:30.924

3 1:53.891 16:13:24.815

4 1:46.388 16:15:11.203

5 1:45.438 16:16:56.641

6 1:45.055 16:18:41.696

7 1:45.056 16:20:26.752

8 1:45.173 16:22:11.925

9 1:48.788 16:24:00.713

10 2:01.253 16:26:01.966

Fastest lap: 1:36.870 
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 Po. 21 - # 807 SANIN M. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.181 16:09:43.707

2 1:48.179 16:11:31.886

3 1:53.540 16:13:25.426

4 1:47.127 16:15:12.553

5 1:47.010 16:16:59.563

6 1:47.178 16:18:46.741

7 1:47.848 16:20:34.589

8 1:46.827 16:22:21.416

9 1:48.775 16:24:10.191

 Po. 22 - # 766 SANTA L. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.254 16:09:46.404

2 1:47.627 16:11:34.031

3 1:48.344 16:13:22.375

4 1:46.595 16:15:08.970

5 1:48.498 16:16:57.468

6 1:47.729 16:18:45.197

7 1:48.241 16:20:33.438

8 1:50.827 16:22:24.265

9 1:55.217 16:24:19.482

 Po. 23 - # 512 MIAZZON E. - Husqvarna 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.932 16:09:47.734

2 1:50.353 16:11:38.087

3 1:49.738 16:13:27.825

4 1:48.633 16:15:16.458

5 1:49.202 16:17:05.660

6 1:47.826 16:18:53.486

7 1:48.816 16:20:42.302

8 1:49.975 16:22:32.277

9 1:48.764 16:24:21.041

 Po. 24 - # 161 PESSOT P. - KTM 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.517 16:09:49.188

2 1:49.942 16:11:39.130

3 1:49.634 16:13:28.764

4 1:48.481 16:15:17.245

5 1:49.681 16:17:06.926

6 1:47.661 16:18:54.587

7 1:50.326 16:20:44.913

8 1:51.755 16:22:36.668

9 1:51.714 16:24:28.382

 Po. 25 - # 65 DA ROS P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.645 16:09:49.830

2 1:51.752 16:11:41.582

3 1:50.658 16:13:32.240

4 1:47.692 16:15:19.932

5 1:49.364 16:17:09.296

6 1:47.376 16:18:56.672

7 1:49.894 16:20:46.566

8 1:50.581 16:22:37.147

9 1:58.016 16:24:35.163

 Po. 26 - # 260 FELTRIN A. - TM 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.099 16:09:57.156

2 1:50.581 16:11:47.737

3 1:51.923 16:13:39.660

4 1:50.250 16:15:29.910

5 1:49.547 16:17:19.457

6 1:49.091 16:19:08.548

7 1:50.719 16:20:59.267

8 1:50.852 16:22:50.119

9 1:47.785 16:24:37.904

 Po. 27 - # 707 PODA M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.242 16:09:48.249

2 1:48.404 16:11:36.653

3 1:49.825 16:13:26.478

4 1:52.186 16:15:18.664

5 1:52.336 16:17:11.000

6 1:52.634 16:19:03.634

7 1:53.038 16:20:56.672

8 1:54.459 16:22:51.131

9 1:50.984 16:24:42.115

 Po. 28 - # 199 VINDIMIAN R. - Suzuki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.594 16:09:50.568

2 1:49.549 16:11:40.117

3 2:04.011 16:13:44.128

4 1:50.133 16:15:34.261

5 1:49.439 16:17:23.700

6 1:52.590 16:19:16.290

7 1:52.472 16:21:08.762

8 1:51.257 16:23:00.019

9 1:52.567 16:24:52.586

 Po. 29 - # 277 PIRCHER P. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.240 16:09:51.185

2 1:51.837 16:11:43.022

3 1:51.867 16:13:34.889

4 1:53.044 16:15:27.933

5 1:53.226 16:17:21.159

6 1:54.372 16:19:15.531

7 1:54.328 16:21:09.859

8 1:53.365 16:23:03.224

9 1:53.499 16:24:56.723

 Po. 30 - # 801 AGOSTINI C. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.641 16:09:54.086

2 1:52.761 16:11:46.847

3 1:51.798 16:13:38.645

4 1:54.180 16:15:32.825

5 1:55.006 16:17:27.831

6 1:57.428 16:19:25.259

7 1:55.831 16:21:21.090

8 1:54.785 16:23:15.875

9 1:54.825 16:25:10.700

 Po. 31 - # 126 FALSER H. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.089 16:09:56.378

2 1:54.129 16:11:50.507

3 1:52.841 16:13:43.348

4 1:53.682 16:15:37.030

5 1:54.087 16:17:31.117

6 1:57.480 16:19:28.597

7 1:53.863 16:21:22.460

8 1:55.492 16:23:17.952

9 1:55.611 16:25:13.563

Fastest lap: 1:36.870 
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 Po. 32 - # 76 MAGAROTTO M. - KTM 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.638 16:10:00.456

2 1:53.605 16:11:54.061

3 1:53.571 16:13:47.632

4 1:54.626 16:15:42.258

5 1:53.757 16:17:36.015

6 1:54.124 16:19:30.139

7 1:56.291 16:21:26.430

8 1:55.868 16:23:22.298

9 1:59.471 16:25:21.769

 Po. 33 - # 313 LUBIAN M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.234 16:09:52.472

2 1:52.416 16:11:44.888

3 1:55.595 16:13:40.483

4 1:54.750 16:15:35.233

5 1:54.139 16:17:29.372

6 1:58.465 16:19:27.837

7 1:59.557 16:21:27.394

8 2:37.079 16:24:04.473

9 2:09.682 16:26:14.155

 Po. 34 - # 992 BARATTO F. - Honda 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.474 16:10:03.845

2 1:56.895 16:12:00.740

3 1:54.948 16:13:55.688

4 1:56.648 16:15:52.336

5 2:03.532 16:17:55.868

6 2:05.031 16:20:00.899

7 2:08.579 16:22:09.478

8 2:03.542 16:24:13.020

 Po. 35 - # 721 GRAZIOLA E. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.314 16:09:58.451

2 1:53.652 16:11:52.103

3 1:50.255 16:13:42.358

4 1:54.246 16:15:36.604

5 1:52.296 16:17:28.900

6 2:04.249 16:19:33.149

7 1:57.141 16:21:30.290

8 2:44.635 16:24:14.925

 Po. 36 - # 67 SOSSAI M. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.195 16:10:03.226

2 2:00.123 16:12:03.349

3 2:02.179 16:14:05.528

4 2:08.880 16:16:14.408

5 2:29.578 16:18:43.986

6 2:20.158 16:21:04.144

7 2:15.277 16:23:19.421

8 2:21.380 16:25:40.801

 Po. 37 - # 72 BARON F. - KTM 450 4T + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.873 16:09:32.888

2 1:44.906 16:11:17.794

3 1:47.494 16:13:05.288

4 1:47.897 16:14:53.185

5 2:23.639 16:17:16.824

6 2:19.759 16:19:36.583

Fastest lap: 1:36.870 
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